2/17/2025

Pull dates for
sled services:

May 24
June 8

June 14
June 21
July 5

July 12
July 26
Aug 9

Aug 15
Aug 21
Aug 24
Aug 29
Sept 1

Sept 6

Sept 14
Sept 20
Sept 21
Sept 26
Sept 27
Oct 10

Oct 12

This is a tentative schedule some pulls have not been confirmed.

Northeast Sled Services LLC
2025 Tentative Schedule

Start Time Pull locations:

9:00am
10:00am
9:00am
8:30am
9:00am
8:30am
TBD
8:30am
5:00pm
9:00am
9:30am
8:00am
10:00am
9:30am
9:00am
8:30am
9:00am
3:00pm
9:00am
5:00pm

9:00am

Barton Vermont

Orleans County Fair Grounds
Bradford VT

Connecticut Valley Fair

N. Haverhill NH

N. Haverhill Fair Grounds
Willams Field of Dreams
Randolph Center, VT
Barton Vermont (4th of July Pull)
Orleans County Fair Grounds
Willams Field of Dreams
Randolph Center, VT

N. Haverhill NH

N. Haverhill Fair Grounds
Willams Field of Dreams
Randolph Center, VT
Heath Agricultural Fair
Heath MA

Lyndonville VT
Lyndonville Fair Grounds
Acton, Maine

Acton Fair Grounds
Hopkinton State Fair
Contocook, NH

Lancaster NH

Lancaster Fair Grounds
New Boston NH
Hillsborough County Fair
Tunbridge VT

Tunbridge Fairgrounds
Willams Field of Dreams
Randolph Center, VT
Barton Vermont

Orleans County Fair Grounds
Deerfield NH

At the County Fair Grounds
Deerfield NH

At the County Fair Grounds
Topsfield Mass.

At the County Fair Grounds
Sandwich NH

Sandwich Fair Grounds

Page 1 of 1

Type Of Pull:
Farm Tractors
Antique Tractors
Farm Tractors
Antique Tractors
Farm Tractors
Antique Tractors
Farm Tractors
Antique Tractors
Antique Tractors
Farm Tractors
Antique Tractors
Antique Tractors
Farm Tractors
Antique Tractors
Antique Tractors
Antique Tractors
Farm Tractors
Antique Tractors
Antique Tractors
Farm Tractors

Antique Tractors

2025 Schedule



