Northeast Sled Services LLC 2025 Tentative Schedule

Pull dates for sled services:	Start Time	Pull locations:	Type Of Pull:
May 24	9:00am	Barton Vermont Orleans County Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
June 8	10:00am	Bradford VT Connecticut Valley Fair	Antique Tractors
June 14	9:00am	N. Haverhill NH N. Haverhill Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
June 21	8:30am	Willams Field of Dreams Randolph Center, VT	Antique Tractors
July 5	9:00am	Barton Vermont (4th of July Pull) Orleans County Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
July 12	8:30am	Willams Field of Dreams Randolph Center, VT	Antique Tractors
July 26	TBD	N. Haverhill NH N. Haverhill Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
Aug 9	8:30am	Willams Field of Dreams Randolph Center, VT	Antique Tractors
Aug 15	5:00pm	Heath Agricultural Fair Heath MA	Antique Tractors
Aug 21	9:00am	Lyndonville VT Lyndonville Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
Aug 24	9:30am	Acton, Maine Acton Fair Grounds	Antique Tractors
Aug 29	8:00am	Hopkinton State Fair Contocook, NH	Antique Tractors
Sept 1	10:00am	Lancaster NH Lancaster Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
Sept 6	9:30am	New Boston NH Hillsborough County Fair	Antique Tractors
Sept 14	9:00am	Tunbridge VT Tunbridge Fairgrounds	Antique Tractors
Sept 20	8:30am	Willams Field of Dreams Randolph Center, VT	Antique Tractors
Sept 21	9:00am	Barton Vermont Orleans County Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
Sept 26	3:00pm	Deerfield NH At the County Fair Grounds	Antique Tractors
Sept 27	9:00am	Deerfield NH At the County Fair Grounds	Antique Tractors
Oct 10	5:00pm	Topsfield Mass. At the County Fair Grounds	Farm Tractors
Oct 12	9:00am	Sandwich NH Sandwich Fair Grounds	Antique Tractors

This is a tentative schedule some pulls have not been confirmed.